Position

Assistant Director M&O

Director Of M & O & Facilities

Painter

Elect Rep Tech Il

Elect Rep Tech

Painter

Plumber

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker I

Hvac Technician

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker

Lead Gardener

Senior Secretary

Gardener

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Department

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Total Wages

$97,100

$78,491

$76,947

$67,787

$66,671

$66,466

$66,452

$61,294

$60,551

$59,647

$59,367

$58,593

$56,954

$56,490

$56,157

$53,624

$51,802

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$24,948

$22,052

$19,093

$24,655

$24,581

$15,914

$18,926

$16,231

$22,698

$12,932

$20,790

$18,301

$25,774

$12,397

$24,836

$24,943

$21,525



Clerical Assistant Il

Gardener

Gardener

Gardener

Gardener

Director Of M & O

Gardener

Locksmith

Custodian Il

Maintenance Worker |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian Il

Substitute Gardner

Transporter/Custodian

Carpenter

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

$49,451

$47,710

$47,559

$47,348

$47,221

$37,097

$36,713

$31,878

$29,780

$24,499

$21,151

$18,413

$13,383

$9,116

$2,994

$2,291

$19,644

$22,300

$14,457

$24,575

$16,728

$2,275

$13,146

$3,688

$7,906

$9,127

$0

$2,133

$6,036

$0

$352

$0



