Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Director M&O		Fullerton Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$97,100	\$24,948
Director Of M & O & Facilities		Fullerton Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$78,491	\$22,052
Painter		Fullerton Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$76,947	\$19,093
Elect Rep Tech II		Fullerton Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$67,787	\$24,655
Elect Rep Tech		Fullerton Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$66,671	\$24,581
Painter		Fullerton Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$66,466	\$15,914
Plumber		Fullerton Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$66,452	\$18,926
Maintenance Worker I		Fullerton Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$61,294	\$16,231
Maintenance Worker II		Fullerton Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$60,551	\$22,698
Hvac Technician		Fullerton Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$59,647	\$12,932
Maintenance Worker II		Fullerton Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$59,367	\$20,790
Maintenance Worker		Fullerton Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$58,593	\$18,301
Maintenance Worker I		Fullerton Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$56,954	\$25,774
Maintenance Worker		Fullerton Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$56,490	\$12,397
Lead Gardener		Fullerton Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$56,157	\$24,836
Senior Secretary		Fullerton Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$53,624	\$24,943
Gardener		Fullerton Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$51,802	\$21,525

Clerical Assistant II	Fullerton Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$49,451	\$19,644
Gardener	Fullerton Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$47,710	\$22,300
Gardener	Fullerton Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$47,559	\$14,457
Gardener	Fullerton Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$47,348	\$24,575
Gardener	Fullerton Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$47,221	\$16,728
Director Of M & O	Fullerton Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$37,097	\$2,275
Gardener	Fullerton Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$36,713	\$13,146
Locksmith	Fullerton Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$31,878	\$3,688
Custodian II	Fullerton Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$29,780	\$7,906
Maintenance Worker I	Fullerton Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$24,499	\$9,127
Custodian I	Fullerton Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$21,151	\$0
Custodian I	Fullerton Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$18,413	\$2,133
Custodian II	Fullerton Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$13,383	\$6,036
Substitute Gardner	Fullerton Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$9,116	\$0
Transporter/Custodian	Fullerton Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$2,994	\$352
Carpenter	Fullerton Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$2,291	\$0